
KDL Equestrian Service
4/19/2025 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

4:41 PM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 59 Class: WSQHA RRNAW W/T AM 19 & Ov Ranch Reining 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Donna L Sparkman

2019

C And L Silver Spoon Donna L Sparkman318

1

Z

Kelly BurnsLil B Kelly Burns338

3

S
Kelsey Ullsmith
Ferndale, WA2017

Chics Dig Sparkles Kelsey Ullsmith628

4

Z

Patrick Husting
Sammamish, WA2015

Who Dats Final Beau Patrick Husting512

5

S
Samantha Lynn Klein

2021

Bad Lena Chexanic Samantha Lynn Klein325

5

Z

Kimberly Howerton

2018

Spatz Pertyred Fanny Kimberly Howerton334

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

338
318
628
512
334
325

318
338
628
512
325
334

1
2
3
4
5
6

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott



KDL Equestrian Service
4/19/2025 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

4:41 PM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 60 Class: WSQHA RRNGW W/T Green Horse Ranch Reining 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Tonya Lamb
Arlington, WA2022

Shr This Spots Smokin Elsie Lamb304

1

Z

Donna L Sparkman

2019

C And L Silver Spoon Donna L Sparkman318

1

Z
Kimberly Howerton

2018

Spatz Pertyred Fanny Kimberly Howerton334

4

S

Samantha Lynn Klein

2021

Bad Lena Chexanic Samantha Lynn Klein325

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

334
318
304
325

304
318
334
325

1
2
3
4

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott



KDL Equestrian Service
4/19/2025 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

4:41 PM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 61 Class: WSQHA RRNNA Novice AM Ranch Reining 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Harleigh Karissa McSpadden
Sedro-Wooley, WA

Smart N Sinful Harleigh Karissa McSpadden317

2

Z

Shellie J Crosson

2018

Rebels Reyman Shellie J Crosson349

3

S
Teresa S Kats
Lynden, WA2016

Joe Money Teresa S Kats324

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

317
349
324

317
349
324

1
2
3

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott



KDL Equestrian Service
4/19/2025 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

4:41 PM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 63 Class: WSQHA RRNSA Silver AM Ranch Reining 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Shellie J CrossonChicks Dig My Nickers Ace Crosson347

2

Z

Denise Mitchell

2010

Please Excuse Mebabe Denise Mitchell308

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

347
308

347
308

1
2

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott



KDL Equestrian Service
4/19/2025 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

4:41 PM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 64 Class: WSQHA RRNJ Jr Horse Ranch Reining 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott



KDL Equestrian Service
4/19/2025 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

4:41 PM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 65 Class: WSQHA RRNS Sr Horse Ranch Reining 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Teresa S Kats
Lynden, WA2016

Joe Money Barb Walton324

2

Z

Denise Mitchell

2010

Please Excuse Mebabe Denise Mitchell308

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

324
308

324
308

1
2

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott


