Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill: 59 Class: WSQHA RRNAW W/T AM 19 & Ov Ranch Reining Go: 1

6 shown 6 entered

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	318	C And L Silver Spoon	2019	Donna L Sparkman	Donna L Sparkman Z
1	338	Lil B		Kelly Burns	Kelly Burns Z
3	628	Chics Dig Sparkles	2017	Kelsey Ullsmith	Kelsey Ullsmith S Ferndale, WA
4	512	Who Dats Final Beau	2015	Patrick Husting	Patrick Husting Z Sammamish, WA
5	325	Bad Lena Chexanic	2021	Samantha Lynn Klein	Samantha Lynn Klein S
5	334	Spatz Pertyred Fanny	2018	Kimberly Howerton	Kimberly Howerton Z

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:
Place	Dolly Chayer	Pam Scott
1	338	318
2	318	338
3	628	628
4	512	512
5	334	325
6	325	334

Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill: 60 Class: WSQHA RRNGW W/T Green Horse Ranch Reining Go: 1

6 shown 6 entered

Ba	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
304	Shr This Spots Smoki	ו 2022	Elsie Lamb	Tonya Lamb C Arlington, WA
318	C And L Silver Spoon	2019	Donna L Sparkman	Donna L Sparkman Z
334	Spatz Pertyred Fanny	2018	Kimberly Howerton	Kimberly Howerton Z
325	Bad Lena Chexanic	2021	Samantha Lynn Klein	Samantha Lynn Klein S
1st				
	304 318 334 325	304 Shr This Spots Smokir 318 C And L Silver Spoon 334 Spatz Pertyred Fanny	Horse Reg #Foal Year304Shr This Spots Smokin2022318C And L Silver Spoon2019334Spatz Pertyred Fanny2018325Bad Lena Chexanic20211st Judge: 2nd Judge:	Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # 304 Shr This Spots Smokin Elsie Lamb 2022 2022 Donna L Sparkman 2019 2019 334 Spatz Pertyred Fanny Kimberly Howerton 2018 2021 325 Bad Lena Chexanic Samantha Lynn Klein 2021 2021

Place	Dolly Chayer	Pam Scott
1	334	304
2	318	318
3	304	334
4	325	325

Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill: 61 Class: WSQHA RRNNA Novice AM Ranch Reining Go: 1

5 shown 5 entered

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	317	Smart N Sinful		Harleigh Karissa McSpadden	Harleigh Karissa McSpadden S Sedro-Wooley, WA
2	349	Rebels Reyman		Shellie J Crosson	Shellie J Crosson
			2018		Z
3	324	Joe Money		Teresa S Kats	Teresa S Kats
			2016		S Lynden, WA
	1st	Judge: 2nd Judge:	2310		

Place	Dolly Chayer	Pam Scott
1	317	317
2	349	349
3	324	324

Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill: 63 Class: WSQHA RRNSA Silver AM Ranch Reining Go: 1 3 shown 3 entered

Place	Back # Horse's Name			Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	347 Ch	icks Dig My Nickers		Ace Crosson	Shellie J Crosson	
					Z	
2	308 Ple	ease Excuse Mebabe	;	Denise Mitchell	Denise Mitchell	
			2010		Z	
	1st Jud	ge: 2nd Judge:				
Place	Dolly Chaye					
1	347	347				
2	308	308				

Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill	: 64 Class: WSQHA RRI Go: 1	NJ Jr Horse R	anch Reining		4 shown 4 entered
Judge(s):	Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott				
Place	Back # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
	1st Judge: 2nd Judge:				
Place	Dolly Pam Scott Chayer				

Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill: 65 Class: WSQHA RRNS Sr Horse Ranch Reining Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Place	Back	# Horse's Nam Horse Reg #	e Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	324	Joe Money	2016	Barb Walton	Teresa S Kats 2 Lynden, WA	
2	308 I	Please Excuse Me	ebabe 2010	Denise Mitchell	Denise Mitchell Z	
	1st J	udge: 2nd Judge	e:			
Place		olly Pam Scott ayer	t			
1	3	24 324				
2	3	08 308				